PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Wuhan Servicebio Technology Co., Ltd.
Web: www.servicebio.com    I    Tel: +86 (0) 27 5111 3188    I    E-mail: info@servicebio.com
01
Company Profile
Wuhan Servicebio Technology Co., Ltd. was established in 2007. As of today, there are more than
2000 employees.

Carton size
Carton size
Description(packing/bag)
20μL Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
10μL Long Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
20bags/
carton
10bags/
carton
70*24*34cm
45*28*18cm
1000pcs/bag
1000pcs/bag
TP-20-F 20μL
TP-10P-F 10μL Long
100μL Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
1000μL Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
20bags/
carton
10bags/carton
70*24*34cm
70*24*34cm
1000pcs/bag
500pcs/bag
TP-100-F 100μL
TP-1000S-F 1000μL
200μL Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
1000μL Long Fliter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
20bags/carton
10bags/carton
70*24*34cm
70*24*34cm
70*24*34cm
1000pcs/bag
500pcs/bag
TP-200-F 200μL
TP-1000-F 1000μL Long
Item
number Size Carton content Carton size
05
Filter Tips

(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
100racks/
carton
100racks/carton
100racks/
carton
100racks/carton
71*51*29cm
71*51*29cm
71*51*29cm
71*51*29cm
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
TP-20-C-F 20μL
TP-20L-C-F 20μL
TP-10P-C-F 10μL Long
TP-10PL-C-F 10μL Long
100μL Filter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
100μL Low-retention Filter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
100racks/
carton
100racks/carton
71*51*29cm
71*51*29cm
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
TP-100-C-F 100μL
TP-100L-C-F 100μL
200μL Filter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation)
5mL Narrow Caliber Filter Tips
(RNase &DNase Free, Sterilized by Radiation,in bulk)

70*24*34cm
70*24*34cm
71*51*29cm
71*51*26cm
71*51*26cm
96pcs/rack
100pcs/bag
100pcs/bag
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
100pcs/bag
100pcs/bag
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
96pcs/rack
TP-200-C-F 200μL
TP-5000S-F
TP-5001S-F
TP-1000-C-F
TP-1000S-C-F
1000μL Long
1000μL
TP-5000L-F
TP-5001L-F
TP-200L-C-F 200μL
TP-1000SL-C-F
TP-1000L-C-F
1000μL
1000μL Long